
Bus #4 

Middle / High School: Depart 6:30 

6:30  Turn left (north) on Dixie 

Bus will pick up east side of Dixie 

6:33  Turn left on 1st Street 

Group stop at 1st and A St. 

6:34 Turn left on A Street 

6:36 Group stop at 2nd and B St. 

Turn Around 

6:37 Turn right on 1st St. 

6:37 Turn left on Dixie 

6:38 Turn right on Stein 

6:40 Turn right on Laginess 

6:43 Turn right on Kelly 

6:44 Turn left on Dixie  

6:46 Turn left on Dixiebrook 

6:48 Turn right on McKinney Ave 

6:49 Turn left on Cousino 

Stop at Belleterre Elem. 

6:50 Turn right on Victory 

6:51 Turn left on Luna Pier Rd. 

6:52 Right onto Hwy 75 

6:54 Get off at Erie Rd. Exit 

6:54 Turn right on Erie Road 

6:55 Turn left on Baycreek 

6:59 Turn left on Vienna 

7:00 Turn right on Summit 

Head back to the school 

Elementary: Depart 7:20 

7:20  Turn left (north) on Dixie 

Bus will pick up east side of Dixie 

7:23  Turn left on 1st Street 

Group stop at 1st and A St. 

7:24 Turn left on A Street 

7:26 Group stop at 2nd and B St. 

Turn Around 

7:27 Turn right on 1st St. 

7:27 Turn left on Dixie 

7:28 Turn right on Stein 

7:30 Turn right on Laginess 

7:33 Turn right on Kelly 

7:34 Turn left on Dixie  

7:36 Turn left on Widdock 

7:38 Turn right on McKinney Ave 

7:39 Turn right on Dixiebrook 

7:40 Turn left on Dixie 

7:41 Turn left on Cousino 

7:42 Turn right on Victory 

7:43 Turn left on Luna Pier Rd. 

7:44 Right onto Hwy 75 

7:46 Get off at Erie Rd. Exit 

7:46 Turn right on Erie Road 

7:47 Turn left on Baycreek 

7:50 Turn right on Vienna 

7:52 Turn right on Summit 

Head back to the school 



Bus #4 
 

 
Middle  / High School: Depart 2:35 

2:36  Turn left (north) on Dixie  

Bus will pick up east side of Dixie  

2:39  Turn left on 1st Street  

 Group stop at 1st and A St.  

2:40 Turn left on A Street 

2:42 Group stop at 2nd and B St.  

 Turn Around   

2:44 Turn right on 1st St. 

2:45 Turn left on Dixie 

2:46 Turn right on Stein 

2:47 Turn right on Laginess 

2:50 Turn right on Kelly 

2:51 Turn left on Dixie  

2:53 Turn left on Dixiebrook 

2:55 Turn right on McKinney Ave 

2:56 Turn left on Cousino 

 Stop at Belleterre Elem. 

2:58 Turn right on Victory 

2:59 Turn left on Luna Pier Rd. 

3:00 Right onto Hwy 75 

3:02 Get off at Erie Rd. Exit 

3:02 Turn left on Erie Road / Turn Around Grodi 

3:03 Turn right on Erie Road 

3:05 Turn left on Baycreek 

3:09 Turn right on Vienna 

3:11 Turn right on Summit   

 Head back to the school  

 

 

Elementary: Depart 3:22 

3:23  Turn left (north) on Dixie  

Bus will pick up east side of Dixie  

3:26  Turn left on 1st Street  

 Group stop at 1st and A St.  

3:27 Turn left on A Street 

3:29 Group stop at 2nd and B St. 

Turn Around 

3:32 Turn right on 1st St. 

3:33 Turn left on Dixie 

3:34 Turn right on Stein 

3:35 Turn right on Laginess 

3:38 Turn right on Kelly 

3:39 Turn left on Dixie  

3:42 Turn left on Widdock 

3:44 Turn right on McKinney Ave 

3:45 Turn right on Dixiebrook 

3:46 Turn left on Dixie 

3:47 Turn left on Cousino 

3:49 Turn right on Victory 

3:51 Turn left on Luna Pier Rd. 

3:53 Right onto Hwy 75 

3:55 Get off at Erie Rd. Exit 

3:56 Turn right on Erie Road 

3:57 Turn left on Baycreek 

3:59 Turn right on Vienna 

4:01 Turn right on Summit 

Head back to the school 


